PAC HS

Nome
MARRACHO Jose
FERNANDES Duarte
SANTOS Licinio
CAMARGO Naurides
NEVES Filipe
SILVA Francisco
FRANCO Hugo
SOUSA Eugenio
CABANAS Nuno
SOARES Goji
OLIVEIRA Helder
SILVA Luis
SANTOS Frederico
TREPADO Nelson
BRAGA Joao
SOUSA Jorge
HILARIO Joao
CARVALHO Antonio
FREITAS Carlos
SILVA Jose
MIRANDA Mario
VISEU Nuno
RODRIGUES Juan
CORREIA Wilson
RODRIGUES Rui
CAPITAO Jorge
MATEUS Pedro
OLIVEIRA Pedro
BARATA Rui
COELHO Jose
VENTURA Luis
MANTEIGAS Tiago
CAEIRO Manuel
DELGADO Luis
DAVID Ricardo
ISIDRO Oscar
COELHO Paulo

SABADO, 12 DE NOVEMBRO DE 2011

dia Torneio SCP 2011

Lic
1671
978
10792
7427
787
881
1779
6614
757
9598
1157
3590
8158
3276
3268
537
9796
567
629
3555
1567
10165
7914
1805
11668
6445
9073
10855
10535
3932
7503
10807
11077
11220
11860
8856
8242

Resultados provisorios

Clube 1 2
CPA 94 98
CSM 94 95

AN1IM 95 96
GCP 92 92
ETE 91 91
GNR 88 94

ADRCB 94 92
CDA 96 93
CSM 97 91
TAP 94 89
ST2 89 89

CMBcp 94 94
TAP 93 91

CAPPSP 87 93
SCP 92 90

AN1IM 89 93
CDA 94 93
SCP 87 92
CSM 93 91
ST2 91 92

CPTPP 87 85
ETE 88 90

CTCPM 90 89
CPA 83 89

AF 87 82

CMBcp 87 83
CPTPP 78 85
CTCPM 82 83

SCP 84 80
EDP 86 78
CMBcp 78 79
TAP 86 88
ST2 75 82
SCP 82 69
SCP 73 76
ADCRPJ 75 72
TAP 69 62
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Total
573
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PAC

PAC

HJ

Nome

NORA Diogo
SARAIVA Jose
BARBOSA Andre

SS

Nome

TREPADO Ligia
NORA Alda
CARVALHO Sara
SOUSA Carla
GARCIA Carla
GIL Carla

SJ

Nome

SARAIVA Maria
COUTO Margarida

Lic
11359
11456
11800

Lic
721
1097
5591
11195

10054
11315

Lic

11455
10632

Clube
CAPPSP
SCP
SCP

Clube

CAPPSP
CAPPSP
SCP
CDA
CDA
CPA

Clube

SCP
ST2

1
89
68
71

94
86
82
80
79
76

80
83

2
78
79
66

92
89
87
87
79
80

93
82

3
85
70
76

96
87
88
87
84
86

84
86

4
84
73
69

IS

90
86
85
84
80
73

N

91
81

5 6 Total

81 89 506 (6x)

72 87 449 (0x)

74 58 414 (0x)
Total

372 (10x)

348 (8x)

342 (2x)

338 (1x)

322 (1x)

315 (Ox)
Total

348 (3x)

332 (1x)



